
Tor Ułęż 2023-05-13
Race CUP #1 - Tor Ułęż

Wyniki kategorii HONDA

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 12 WRONA
Przemysław

Honda
CIVIC FWD2000 00:02:39.539

/ 1
00:02:40.874
/ 1

00:02:41.326
/ 1

00:02:45.347
/ 1

00:02:48.598
/ 1

00:02:48.777
/ 1

00:02:49.017
/ 1

00:02:50.016
/ 1

00:02:51.049
/ 1

00:02:53.515
/ 1

2 10 SZARAPA
Bartosz

Honda
Civic
EP3
Carbon
Trax
Racing

FWD2000 00:02:46.055
/ 2

00:02:46.077
/ 2

00:02:46.655
/ 2

00:02:46.997
/ 2

00:02:47.265
/ 2

00:02:47.313
/ 2

00:02:48.646
/ 2

00:02:50.059
/ 2

00:02:50.276
/ 2

00:02:50.682
/ 2

3 45 ŁUKIEWICZ
Patryk

Honda
Civic
EP3

FWD2000+ 00:02:46.104
/ 3

00:02:47.341
/ 3

00:02:48.743
/ 4

00:02:49.318
/ 4

00:02:49.574
/ 4

00:02:49.593
/ 4

00:02:49.656
/ 4

00:02:50.290
/ 3

00:02:52.560
/ 3

00:02:52.907
/ 3

4 33 NALIWAJKO
Piotr

Honda
Civic FWD1600 00:02:47.168

/ 4
00:02:47.425
/ 4

00:02:47.436
/ 3

00:02:47.776
/ 3

00:02:48.361
/ 3

00:02:50.114
/ 3

00:02:51.536
/ 3

00:02:51.839
/ 4

00:02:52.113
/ 4

00:02:52.479
/ 4

5 4 TWARDOWSKI
Karol

Honda
Civic FWD2000 00:02:48.577

/ 5
00:02:49.326
/ 5

00:02:49.474
/ 5

00:02:49.723
/ 5

00:02:50.429
/ 5

00:02:51.260
/ 5

00:02:51.657
/ 5

00:02:51.938
/ 5

00:02:52.034
/ 5

00:02:52.997
/ 5

Ukończyło: 5
Wystartowało: 5
Zapisało się: 5


